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4 x 200m Posta Libre Masculino
Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Final
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Resultados
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Legend:

PR Panamerican Record WR World Record

Record Relay NOC Code Location Date
WR 6:58.55 United States of America USA ROME (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
PR 7:10.66 Brazil BRA LIMA (PER) 09 AUG 2019

Event No. 30

Rank Lane NOC / Name Reaction
Time 50 m. 100 m. 150 m. 200 m. Time Time

Behind
1 4 BRA - Brazil 7:07.53 PR

SETIN SARTORI Murilo 25.37 52.44 1:20.31 1:47.52 (1) 1:47.52
CORREIA Breno 24.76 51.96 1:19.86 1:47.60 (1) 3:35.12
SCHEFFER Fernando 24.79 51.29 1:18.69 1:45.90 (1) 5:21.02
COSTA Guilherme 24.76 51.77 1:19.57 1:46.51 (1) 7:07.53

2 6 USA - United States of America 7:08.06 0.53
GROTHE Zane 25.48 53.13 1:21.03 1:47.98 (2) 1:47.98
CARROZZA Coby 24.13 51.00 1:19.07 1:47.63 (2) 3:35.61
CURRY Brooks 23.69 50.37 1:18.29 1:46.78 (2) 5:22.39
DAHLGREN Jack 23.88 50.50 1:18.00 1:45.67 (2) 7:08.06

3 5 CAN - Canada 7:14.76 7.23
BAGSHAW Jeremy 26.01 53.60 1:21.82 1:49.89 (4) 1:49.89
KNOX Finlay 24.34 51.89 1:20.04 1:47.72 (4) 3:37.61
AXON Alexander 24.79 52.52 1:21.04 1:48.90 (4) 5:26.51
ACEVEDO Javier 24.20 51.09 1:19.06 1:48.25 (3) 7:14.76

4 3 MEX - Mexico 7:17.66 10.13
IGA Jorge 25.41 52.31 1:20.26 1:48.28 (3) 1:48.28
DUPONT Andres 24.42 51.68 1:19.98 1:48.15 (3) 3:36.43
RUVALCABA Hector 25.19 52.70 1:21.28 1:49.89 (3) 5:26.32
PORGES Dylan 25.56 53.56 1:22.53 1:51.34 (4) 7:17.66

5 2 COL - Colombia 7:31.89 24.36
MORALES Juan 25.88 54.14 1:23.54 1:51.92 (6) 1:51.92
ARIAS David 26.19 55.38 1:25.46 1:54.48 (5) 3:46.40
CAMACHO Sebastian 25.88 54.27 1:23.52 1:52.51 (5) 5:38.91
CORREDOR Santiago 25.66 54.16 1:23.29 1:52.98 (5) 7:31.89

6 1 CHI - Chile 7:36.29 28.76
CISTERNAS Eduardo 26.35 54.69 1:22.81 1:50.88 (5) 1:50.88
VILLANUEVA  Vicente 27.06 56.77 1:27.08 1:57.16 (6) 3:48.04
LAZZERINI Mariano 25.70 54.43 1:24.16 1:52.64 (6) 5:40.68
ARDILES Elías 25.76 54.86 1:24.99 1:55.61 (6) 7:36.29

7 7 VEN - Venezuela 7:42.04 34.51
PEREZ Emil 27.23 57.33 1:27.01 1:56.52 (7) 1:56.52
OTAIZA  Jorge 25.73 54.57 1:24.46 1:54.32 (7) 3:50.84
VEIT  Eric 26.68 56.28 1:26.74 1:57.97 (7) 5:48.81
RODRIGUEZ  Winston 25.82 54.64 1:23.92 1:53.23 (7) 7:42.04


